
õ

õ

õ

j

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

01

01

FFCC ROCA

FFCC ROCA

MARACO

SAN
ENRIQUE

SAN
MELCHOR

LA ESPERANZA

LA SOLITA

LA GUARIDA

ASTIZ

LA PETRONA

LOS
CERROS

LA MARACO

JUAN
EDUARDO

EL PORVENIR

LA LIDIA

LOS
CHAÑARES

LA ISABEL

SA
NQ

UI
LC

O 
GR

AN
DE

CH
AS

ICO

CHAS
ICO

SANQUILCO 
GRANDE

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

VILLARINO875

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 01

06

Censo Nacional de Población, Hogares y Viviendas 2010

0875 VILLARINO

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

£¤3

£¤22

£¤35
£¤33

£¤229

£¤249

")51

MEDANOS

ARGERICH

JUAN
COUSTE

MAYOR
BURATOVICH

HILARIO
ASCASUBI

PEDRO
LURO

TENIENTE
ORIGONE

PATAGONES

CNEL.
PRINGLES

VILLARINO

PUAN BAHIA BLANCA

CNEL. DE
MARINA

L. ROSALES

TORNQUIST
01

02 03

040506

07

15

16

17

18

13

12

11

10

09 08

14

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros
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